Position

Instructional Program Spec

Instructional Program Spec

Instructional Program Spec

Instructional Program Spec

Other Positions Held Community College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Department

GJCC-Writing Center

GJCC-Writing Center

GJCC-Writing Center

GJCC-Writing Center

Total Wages

$50,243

$12,262

$7,950

$2,635

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,860
$1,287

$0

$0



