Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Program Spec		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Writing Center	\$50,243	\$17,860
Instructional Program Spec		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Writing Center	\$12,262	\$1,287
Instructional Program Spec		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Writing Center	\$7,950	\$0
Instructional Program Spec		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Writing Center	\$2,635	\$0